No. C38524

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BONNER COUNTY FARM BUREAU, INC.
DAN ELLIOTT

920 KOOTENAI CUTOFF RD
PONDERAY ID 83852

USA

ALTON HOWELL

920 KOOTENAI CUTOFF RD

PONDERAY ID 83852

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LOUIS KINS PO BOX 486
DIRECTOR BETTY KINNE PO BOX 86

DIRECTOR JANET CONLIN 229 SANDY DRIVE
SECRETARY SARAH MITCHELL PO BOX 497
DIRECTOR ALTON HOWELL 7956 BLACKTAIL ROAD
DIRECTOR MARY MILLER 235 FIVE LKAES EST
PRESIDENT DAN ELLIOTT 4857 DUFORT ROAD
DIRECTOR CHRISTINE ELLIOTT 4857 DUFORT ROAD
VICE PRESIDENT COLEMAN FRANK 1630 GYPSY BAY ROAD
DIRECTOR ARLENE HOWELL 7956 BLACKTAIL ROAD
DIRECTOR GARY MILLER 1401 FIVE LAKES EST
DIRECTOR SUSAN FAY PO BOX 25

DIRECTOR JANET CONLIN 229 SANDY DRIVE
DIRECTOR DANIELLE AHRENS PO BOX 712

City State
KOOTENAI D
KOOTENAI D
COCOLALLA D
SAGLE D
CAREYWOOD D
SAGLE D
SAGLE D
SAGLE D
SAGLE D
CAREYWOOD D
SAGLE D
SAGLE D
COCOLALLA D
SANDPOINT D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83840
83840
83813
83860
83809
83860
83860
83860
83860
83809
83860
83860
83813
83864

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 38524

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Brenda Thompson
Name (type or print): Brenda Thompson

Date: 04/15/2014
Title: County Secretary

Processed 04/15/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




